Alabama law.
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OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE
ELECTIONS DIVISION

NOTICE OF INTENDED ACTION

AGENCY NAME: Cffice of the Secretary of State

RULE NO. & TITLE: 820-2-2-.12 Processing Voter Registration
Forms

INTENDED ACTION: Amend existing rule.

SUBSTANCE OF PROPCSED ACTION: This proposed amendment provides
procedures regarding voter registration applications submitted
by citizens whe are not 18 years old at the time the application
is received by the board of registrars.

TIME, PLACE, MANNER OF PRESENTING VIEWS:

Views may be presented in writing and should be addressed to
Jean Brown, Office of the Secretary of State, P.0O. Box 5616,
Montgomery, AL 36103; (334)242-7202.

FINAL DATE FOR CCMMENT AND COMPLETION OF NOTICE: June 2, 2016

CONTACT PERSON AT AGENCY:

Jean Brown, Office of the Secretary of State, State Capitol

Suite E-201, 600 Dexter Avenue, Montgomery, AL 36130; (334)242-
7202.
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